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Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

1 94 Jaturon Lertmuthakorn (THA)
100 Somchat Mongkoldee (THA)

3 69 Nattakorn Imjaisook (THA)

4 98 Suphat Sa-atrat (THA)

5 7 Anan Pluangsai (THA)

6 659 SuradejCharoenrat (THA)

7 84 Dhammajak Boonchoo (THA)

8 64 Thomas Johansson (SWE)

9 8 Watcharapong Chaysoem (THA)

10 63 Khomkrit Sittiprasert (THA)

11 12 Nattawat Thaenthong (THA)
12 885 Khajonkeat Saythong (THA)
13 24 Wivatchai Phopruek (THA)

14 04 Eakachai Pakdeebundit (THA)
15 19 Ronnakrit Thiwaphai (THA)
16 499 Yodsatorn Sastri (THA)
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Fastest

1:44.517
1:46.325
1:46.345

1:47.273
1:49.162
1:49.188
1:49.318
1:49.651
1:52.578
1:54.155
1:54.326
1:55.230
2:03.257
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Gap Laps TOP
Speed
9 276.20
1.808 8 275.50
0.020 9 262.10
0928 5 266.70
1.889 10 255.90
0.026 5 270.00
0.130 3 248.80
0.333 4 263.40
2927 4 261.50
1577 5 266.00
0171 9 249.40
0.904 4 243.20
8.027 2 240.00
1 165.10
0 0.00
0 0.00

Fastest time : 1:44.517 by Nbr. 94 - Jaturon Lertmuthakorn

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Anawat Hongpong

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

10:51:04
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